2024 SEMESTER 2
Module timetable - VCDS221|D1|22, VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN I
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web publisher

08:00am  08:50am

09:00am  09:50am

10:00am  10:50am| 1l:00am

11:50am

12:00pm

12:50pm

01:00pm

01:50pm

02:00pm 02:50pm

03:.00pm  03:50pm

04:00pm  04:50pm

05:10pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

Mo

Tuesday

CLASS,
SEMESTER 2

Module:
VCDS221|D1]|2
2

Groups: #FAD
BDVCD1 LEVEL 2
VCDS221|D1|22|
C|IA

Staff: CAREY
PC

Room:
580|1|CA0103
A (CITY)

Syndicate Groups

CLASS, SEMESTER 2

Module: VCDS221|D1|22
Groups: #FAD BDVCD1 LEVEL 2
VCDS221|D1|22|C|A
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Room: 580|1|CA0103A (CITY)

Wednesday

TUTORIAL,
SEMESTER 2

Module:
VCDS221|D1]2
2

Groups: #FAD
BDVCD1 LEVEL 2
VCDS221|D1|22|
C|A

Staff:
LOTTERRING
BJ

Room:
580|1|CA0103
A (CITY)

CLASS, SEMESTER 2

Module: VCDS221|D1|22
Groups: #FAD BDVCD1 LEVEL 2
VCDS221|D1/22|C|A

Staff: LOTTERRING B J
Room: 580|1|CA0103A (CITY)
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